GPM

SPRINT

GPM

SRINT

GPM

GPM

27
28
296
32
33
667
594
35
296
28
28
608
63
82
72
43
39
27
24
23
23
238
240
244
23
268
226
24
25
26
27
41
40
39
36
36
67
86
510
46
57
64
66
76
80
73
69
766
60
28
25
256
25
25
75
27
264
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GIRO CICLISTICO INTERNAZIONALE DELLA VALLE D'AOSTA - MONT BLANC
2a TAPPA

localita

TAVAGNASCO

QUINCINETTO

CAREMA (Via Nazionale)

PONT ST, MARTIN (Via Circonvallazione, Via Naz per Donnas)
PONT ST, MARTIN (Via Chanoux, Via Perloz)
PERLOZ

PERLOZ (Barmet, Tour d'Hereraz)

PONT ST, MARTIN (Via Gressoney, Via Resistenza, Via Nazionale)
CAREMA (Via Nazionale)

SETTIMO VITTONE

SETTIMO VITTONE

NOMAGLIO

BORGOFRANCO DIVREA

ANDRATE (Via Aosta, Via S. Maria)
ANDRATE (Reg. Ravina)

CHIAVERANO (Casali Serra)
CHIAVERANO (Via Bienca, Via Lago Sirio)
IVREA (Via Lago S. Michele)

IVREA (Via Cascinette, Via Burolo)
CASCINETTE D'IVREA (Via Burolo)
IVREA (Via Grande)

IVREA (Corso Vercell))

BUROLO

BOLLENGO

ALBIANO D’IVREA

CARAVINO

VESTIGNE'

STRAMBINO

ROMANO C.SE

SCARMAGNO

PEROSA C.SE

SAN MARTINO C.SE

CASTELLAMONTE (Loc. San Giovanni C.se)
BALDISSERO C.SE (Pramonico)
BALDISSERO C.SE (Mulei)
CASTELLAMONTE (Case Vivario)
CASTELNUOVO NIGRA (Villa Castelnuovo)
CASTELNUOVO NIGRA

ISSIGLIO

VISTRORIO

ALICE SUPERIORE (Torbiera)

RUEGLIO (str. Trausella)

TRAUSELLA (Via Maestra)

VICO C.SE (Inverso)

TRAVERSELLA

VICO C.SE (Drusacco)

MEUGLIANO (Via Circonvallazione)
BROSSO

ALICE SUPERIORE

LESSOLO (Via Migliore)

LESSOLO (Calea)

BORGOFRANCO DIVREA (Baio Dora)
QUASSOLO (Via Alighieri)

QUASSOLO (Via Roma)

TAVAGNASCO (Sorey)

TAVAGNASCO

QUASSOLO

-1 --11-11-1

! 1155555 151511111

1 1 - - -

11111

direzione

§S.26
§S.26
§S.26
SR.1
SR.1
SR.44
SR.44/SS.26
$S.26
$S.26
SP.72
SP.72/SP.73
SP.73
SP.73

SP.221
SP.75

SP.74
$S.228
$S.228

SS.228/SP.80
SP.80
SP.56

SP.78/SP.56

SP.56

SP.56

SP.56

SP.56

SP.62

SP.62
SP.222

SP.60

SP.60

SP.60

SP.61

SP.61

SP.64

SP.68

SP.64

SP.64

SP.66

SP.66
SP.66/SP.64/SP.68

SP.69
SP.69

SP.69

distanze km.

parziale

0,0
2,0
28
0,7
43
3,0
4,0
2,0
45
0.4
58
05
34
1,5
3,0
11
3,0
18
13
0.4
0.4
1,5
14
45
41
1,9
6,3
0,9
13
13
28
2,6
2,7
1,9
1,2
53
5,1
50
1,6
2,6
18
4,0
25
1,9
23
1,6
24
56
7,7
2,6
1,5
2,2
05
47
4,6
2,9

percorse

0,0
2,0
49
55
98
12,8
16,8
18,8
233
23,7
29,5
30,0
33,4
34,8
37,9
39,0
419
43,7
45,0
454
45,8
473
48,7
53,2
57,4
59,3
65,6
66,5
67,8
69,1
719
74,5
772
79,0
80,2
85,5
90,6
95,6
97,2
99,8
101,5
105,6
108,1
109,9
112,2
113,9
116,2
121,9
129,5
132,1
133,6
135,8
136,3
141,0
145,7
148,6

ora teorica passaggio km/h

33

12:30
12:33
12:38
12:39
12:52
12:59
13:03
13:06
1313
13:14
13:32
13:33
13:44
13:45
13:49
13:50
13:54
13:56
13:58
13:57
13:57
14:00
14:02
14:09
14:15
14:18
14:27
14:29
14:31
14:33
14:38
14:42
14:47
14:50
14:52
15:08
15:21
15:27
15:29
15:35
15:39
15:46
15:51
15:54
15:57
15:59
16:04
16:10
16:20
16:23
16:26
16:29
16:30
16:50
16:55
17:00

36

12:30
12:33
12:37
12:38
12:50
12:56
13:00
13:03
13:09
13:10
13:26
13:27
13:37
13:38
13:41
13:43
13:46
13:48
13:50
13:49
13:49
13:52
13:54
14:00
14:06
14:09
14:18
14:19
14:21
14:23
14:27
14:31
14:36
14:38
14:40
14:55
15:06
15:12
15:14
15:19
15:23
15:29
15:34
15:37
15:39
15:41
15:46
15:52
16:01
16:04
16:07
16:10
16:10
16:27
16:33
16:37

39

12:30
12:33
12:37
12:38
12:48
12:54
12:58
13:00
13:06
13:.07
13:21
13:22
13:31
13:32
13:35
13:36
13:40
13:42
13:44
13:42
13:43
13:45
13:47
13:53
13:59
14:01
14:10
14:11
14:13
14:14
14:18
14:22
14:26
14:29
14:30
14:43
14:54
14:59
15:01
15:06
15:10
15:15
15:20
15:22
15:25
15:27
15:31
15:37
15:46
15:49
15:51
15:54
15:54
16:09
16:14
16:18




